THE DUCHESS OF WISBEACH

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE
Bottle
Taittinger NV R2 290
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label R2 340
Veuve Cliquot Rose R2 770
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Glass R440 R2 220
Moet Nectar Imperial Rose R2 300
Dom Perigon SQ
Armand de Brignac SQ
BUBBLES
Paul Rene Brut R135 R670
Paul Rene Rose R135 R670
Fili Prosecco Spumante NV R650
WHITE WINES Glass Bottle RED WINES
House wine House wine
Duchess Pipo White R75 R300 Duchess Dusty Red
CHENIN BLANC MERLOT
Secateurs R70 R265 Villiera
Babylonstoren R90 R360 Hartenberg
Ashe R410
SAUVIGNON BLANC SHIRAZ
DMZ R80 R320 DMZ
Klein Constantia R435 Tamboerskloof
Diemersdal Reserve R365
CHARDONNAY CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sans Barrique R375 Eikendal
Buitenverwachting R130 R505 Webersburg
Diemersdal Unwooded R290 Waterford
WHITE BLENDS PINOTAGE
Haute Cabriere R80 R320 Ashe
Diemersdal
FRENCH ROSE
Minuty M 750 ml R850
Minuty M Magnum R1710 RED BLENDS
Mullineux Kloof Street
ROSE DMZ Maestro
Delaire-Graaf R110 R440 Bouchard Finlayson Hannibal
Ultimate Provence R1100 Troika Chamonix
Bablylonstoren R115 R460 Bosman Nero D’Avalo
DESSERT WINE PINOT NOIR
Ken Forrester T Noble R82 R1240 Iona Mr P
Vin De Constance R130 R2 640 Crystallum Peter Max

Glass

R75

RS0

R90

R120
R140

R95

R95
R140

Bottle

R300

R320
R525

R350
R550

R540
R580
R750

R605
R380

R380
R550
R785
R810
R630

R465
R690




BEER & CIDERS

Castle

Windhoek

Castle Lite
Savanna

Stella

Heineken

Corona

Devil’s Peak Hero

Devil’s Peak Larger (Craft)

Devil’s Peak (Lite)

SHERRY & PORT
Boplaas Port (dbl)

Medium Cream Sherry (dbl)

Pale Dry Sherry (dbl)

APERITIFS & SHOOTERS

Absinthe

Cointreau

Olmeca Black Tequila
Don Julio

Grand Mariner
Grappa

Jagermeister

Lovoka

Patron (Silva)

José Cuervo Silver
Ocho Reposado

El Jimador Reposado
Volcan Reposado
Jack Daniels Fire

LIQUEUR

Amarula

Frangelico

Kahlua

Amaretto (Disaronno)
Disaronno Velvet

COGNAC

Remy (dbl)

Remy Martin XO (dbl)
Hennessy VS (dbl)
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

R40
R40
R40
R40
R48
R40
R60
R44
R55
R40

R30
R30
R30

R50
R45
R40
R98
R55
R40
R40
R35
R70
R35
R80
R40
R95
R40

R35
R30
R28
R40
R45

R160
R499
R99

R195
R600

WHISKY

Bells

Chivas Regal

Famous Grouse

Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt
Glenmorangie 12yr Single Malt
Glenmorangie 18yrs

J&B

Jack Daniels Tennessee Bourbon
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black

Monkey Shoulder

Maker’s Mark

Jameson Caskmate

Macallan 12yr Single Malt
Lagavulin 16yrs Single Malt
Woodford Reserve

Benriach The Twelve

GIN

Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire London Dry
Gordons London Dry
Tanqueray London Dry
Inverroche Amber

YODKA
Sky
Absolute
Belvedere
Grey Goose

MINERAL WATER
South Africa Still
South Africa Sparkling

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Lite, Lemomade
Dry Lemon, Gingerale

Soda Water, Tonic Water
Appletiser

Red Grapetiser

Cranberry Juice

Rock Shandy

Sprite Zero

Lime, Passion, ColaTonic - Cordial
Red Bull

Pink Tonic

R40
R50
R32
R75
R70
R210
R38
R38
R45
R55
R55
R50
R55
R130
R165
R51
R65

R48
R35
R26
R34
R45

R32

R60
R62

250ml 750ml
R23 R46
R23 R46

200ml
R23
R23
R23
R36
R36
R32
R45
R25
R10
R50
R25




Duchess Exclusive Red Wine List

Paul Sauer 2021 (Kanonkop)
Bordeaux Style
New Oak Spicy

Finish is considered one of South Africa’s best

Blend : Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot,Cabernet Franc

Galpin Peak 2022 (Bouchard)
Pinot Noir
Cherry and Strawberry

Medium Body

Seriously Old Dirt 2022 (Vilafonte)
Fresh Plum, Black Raspberry, Vanilla
Medium-bodied and rich

Bordeaux blend

Rubicon 2022 (Meerlust)

Complex Perfume, Violet, Black Plum, Berries,
Potpourri Spice.

Blend 44% Cabernet Sauvignon, 40% Metlot,
12% Cabernet Franc

Full-Bodtied.

The Jem 2016 (Waterford)
Blend :Shiraz, Carbenet Sauvignon

Spicy, full-bodied.

R 1910.00

R1 018.00

R729.00

R1 019.00

R4200




DUCHESS BOTTLE PRICES

Grey goose R1800.00
Belvedere R1780.00
Johnny Walker Black R1600.00
Jameson R1300.00
Glenmorangie R2050.00
Tangueray R1030.00
Macallan 12 Years R3900.00
Glenmorangie 18 Years R5980.00
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs R2250.00
Woodford Reserve R1510.00
Hendricks Gin R1400.00
Bombay Saphire R1050.00
Makers Mark R1450.00
Inverroche Amber R1350.00
Don Julio R2940.00
Patron Silver R1620.00
Don Julio 1942 Price on request
Clase Azul Reposado Price on request
Volcan XA Price on request

Volcan Reposado R2660.00




